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Session G

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Mills3090
First State

9.325 9.475 9.1508.750 36.700
1 1 3T 1 1

1

Samantha Dorazio3080
First State

9.050 9.200 8.7508.800 35.800
4T 2 2 3T 2

2

Amaya Locke3138
Sportsplex

8.500 8.825 9.0508.350 34.725
12 4 8T 2 3

3

Saige Booker3039
Baltimore County

9.050 8.450 8.3008.750 34.550
5T 7T 4T 7 4

4

Reagan Sperry3049
Beach Bounders

8.800 8.500 8.5508.550 34.400
9T 6 6 5 5

5

Olivia Cardoni3121
MarVateens

9.050 8.450 8.1008.350 33.950
6T 8T 9T 8 6

6

Danielle Mellen3149
St. Mary's

9.000 7.750 8.7508.400 33.900
7 13 7 4T 7

7

Mackenzie Lober3016
All-Pro

8.900 8.000 8.0008.750 33.650
8 10 5T 9T 8

8

Allison Nichols3078
First State

9.150 8.900 7.7507.700 33.500
3 3 12 11 9

9

Cassidy Becker3093
First State

8.450 8.450 8.4507.650 33.000
13 9T 13T 6 10

10

Michaela Phillips3029
Baltimore County

9.300 7.950 7.4007.900 32.550
2 11T 11 13 11

11

Isabella Polglase3128
MarVateens

8.750 7.200 8.0007.600 31.550
11 16 15 10T 12

12

Anastasia Stanley3075
First State

8.800 7.950 7.3007.350 31.400
10T 12T 16 14 13

13

Shinyah Mobley3038
Baltimore County

8.400 7.700 7.0007.650 30.750
14 14 14T 15 14

14

Haley Ward3057
Beach Bounders

7.650 7.350 7.5506.950 29.500
16 15 17 12 15

15

Jadiyn Fortaleza3159
Unique

0.000 8.600 0.0008.925 17.525
17 5 1 16T 16

16

Conroy Anna3064
Columbia

8.250 0.000 0.0008.000 16.250
15 17 10 17T 17

17


